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Art  FEP 238 2 2

CENTRO EQUESTRE LOUREIRO

CSN B
Prova 19 - GRANDE PRÉMIO

Ordem de Entrada

domingo  1 de Junho de 2014Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 135 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Bronston 6471
- 1752
Calisco Wetts 6634
- 533 ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARQUES MOTA

Rob Roy Peguignon 7456
- 8738 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Tsar D'Audouville 5962

3 230

4 123

P TOE ID P T
BARRAGE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 1 de Junho de 2014

1 107 Antonio Matos De Almeida

2 119 Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Barbara Vieira Carvalho Vasconcelos

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho FerreiraTsar D Audouville 5962
- 814 LUIS REAL

Qahina La Berbere 5606
- 2111 ANTONIO MANUEL SERRANO PONTES

Sexy De Grandy 7602
- 2086 CARLOS MOREIRA REGO

Blanka Van'T Niefgeel 5705
- 434 RUI SALVADOR G. PINTO

Atlanta B 5279
- 13631 PATRIGOLD - INVESTIMENTOS E SERV.,LDA

Ratatoulie 6276
- 4275 JOSE MANUEL PINTO CABRAL

117

5 118

4 123

8 116

7 115

6 120

9

Vitor Frias

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Nuno Martins

Joel Pedro Barreirinhas Monteiro

Rui Salvador Guimaraes Pinto

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

4275 JOSE MANUEL PINTO CABRAL

T Junior Z 4479
- 1752
Nhaxos Du Noyer Prat 3087
- 1042 JOSÉ MIGUEL V. SALGUEIRO DE ALMEIDA

Quick Les Parts 5947
- 5873 NELSON JOSÉ DE BESSA NETO

Celina 6566
- 10577 MANUEL ANTONIO AMARAL RODRIGUES

Carrymore 3 5912
- 243 HELDER MANUEL SANTOS ALMIRO

Athos Wetts 4962

13 108

14 110

12 104

11 105

Tiago Rafael Santos Cavaco

10 121

Miguel Laranjeira

Antonio Matos De Almeida

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Filipe Manuel Ferreira Gonçalves

Athos Wetts 4962
- 533 ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARQUES MOTA

Orea De La Tuilerie 5977
- 8738 SONIA VIEIRA CARVALHO

Ceasar 7518
- 814 HUGO CARVALHO / ARSEN VOS

Poker Du Tyl 3488
- 2111 JOAO MANUEL MARQUES MAIA

No Kiss 5291
- 2086 MIGUEL FARIA LEAL / MANUEL SA MORAIS

Quintus Galant 7673
1752

20 114

19 103 Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

17 189

18 101

16 205

15 102

Antonio Matos De Almeida

Vitor Frias

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Barbara Vieira Carvalho Vasconcelos

Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

- 1752
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